





Greenhouse Cardamom Mktg. India Pvt. Ltd. S5y 3ioccsien

Cardamom Auctioneer | pPan . AADCCS2an
Pulivanmaia, ldukki Dist.
Kerala, india, Pin68% 5156
PhI04B68 270025, 270026
Ernail: greenhouse . cardamomé@® nestgroup. net

Bidders Satatement of Auction No: 10 On Date:17-10-2020

INV  BILLNAME BA WEIGHT BILLTOTAL GSTIN OTHER REG. SBL
G
LY100 Akkarayil Spices Agencies 14 627.000 898416.00 %2ACDPJ403OA1Z SBL:573
£V101 A SHIHABUDHEEN 44  1984.300 2816458.00 32ACDPJ5363J17 SBLIC.S./5482/
P 111/2017
LV102 AKKARAYIL TRADING 17 721.700 1107897.00 32ADIPAS001A1Z SBL:736
TOMPANY J
L\103 VAYALIL SPICES 6 295.000 427340.00 3:23AUKPK6649M1 SBL:V896
Z
L\i04 RAHMANIA TRADERS 15 695.100 1064902.00 32BPWPA4477F1 SBL:C.5/11839
ZR 13212017
L\05 S & B SPICES 9 373.700 558097.00 %2:BYCPG4420R1 SBL:
L\106 ROYAL GREEN SPICES 8 437.800 657502.00 32HJYPSB8517L1Z SBL:R1363
3
SUB TOTAL 113 5134.600 7530612.00
TOTAL 357 16189.80 24274489.0

0 0



Greenhouse Cardamom Viktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Carciarmom Auctioneer

Fulivanmala, Idukla sy,

Kerala, India, Pin:eB85 S1%

Ph:04A868-27002%, 270025

Ermail greenhouse. cardarmomé nestgroup.net

MAX .1832.0C
MIN :1212.0C
AVG :1423.78
C-FORM REGISTER FOR THE AUCTION 10 HELD ON 17-10-2020 FOR THE SEASON 2020 - 2021
PID LOT NAME comm ~ REGISRATI QUANTIT QTYSOLD ~ RATE  GROSSAMOUNT COMMISSION SAMPLEREFUN = GST&CESS — NETAMOUNT BIDDER BILLNO  SBLNO
NO Y D
D
PARTICULARS OF DEALERS
54 A SHIHABUDHEEN 100 47100 47,100 1270.00 59817.00 615.32 171450 123.83 60793.00 ANKIT SPICES V261 C.5./10721/031/20
17
59 JAYATRADERS 104 150.500  150.500  1367.00 205733.50 2075.79 1845.45 417.73 20508500 A SHIHABUDHEEN L/01 SBLC.S./5482/11
' 172017
70 A SHIHABUOMEEN 100 90900  90.900  1381.00 125532.90 127397 1864.35 256 37 125257.00 KANPUR 1267 CS/11724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
71 A SHIHABUDHEEN 160 58.300 58300 1480.00 86284.00 882.82 1998.00 177.66 87221.00 NST TRADERS V70 C$/10678/536/201
7
72 A SHIHABUDHEEN 100 87.300  87.300  1442.00 125886.60 1278.33 194670 257.26 126298.00 KANPUR vas? CS8/11724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
79 VAZHAKATTU SPICES 108 120.400 120400 1457.00 188535.80 1905.03 1986.95 383.37 188215.00 RAMMANIATRADERS L1104 SBLIC 5/11836/13
202017
82 PANIKULANGARA SPICES 106 191700 191.700  1436.00 275281.20 2772.20 1638 60 557.88 273890.00 RAHMANIA TRADERS  1/104 SBL.C $11839/13
202017
83 PANIKULANGARA SPICES 106 204500 204500  1406.00 287527.00 2894.25 1898.10 582.44 285949.00 SRIALAMU TRADERS 1273 SBL10958/583
88 AKKARayil Spices Agencies 102 38400  38.400 1372.00 52584.50 545.37 185220 70976 53882.00 KAASHIIMPEX 1265 C 5/11827/094/20
17
93 AKKarayil Spices Agencies 701 275.800 275800 1302.00 359091.60 3608.49 1757 70 726.17 356515.00 A SHIMABUDHEEN Li101 SBLC $ /84821
12017
99 KV.S TRADERS 105 170.700  470.700  1527.00 260858.90 2827.20 2061.45 52370 259564.00 NST TRADERS 1270 CS/10678/536/20"
7
106 AKKARayil Spices Agencies 102 207.400 207400 1357 00 281441.80 2832.74 1831.95 570.06 279871.00 A SHIHABUDHEEN Li101 SBL.C.5./5482/11
12017

107 A.SHIHABUDHEEN 100 72.200 72.200 1465.00 105773.00 1077.51 1977.75 216.84 106456.0C 5.R.MTRADERS 11277 C8/10038M61/201
7



Greenhouse Cardamom Mktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Cardamom Auctioneer

Pulivanmala, fdukki Dist.

Kerala, India, Pin:Ga385 515

PhiAKRGR-27002%, 270026

Ermiail: preenhouse.cardamomd@@ nestgroupn.neaet

o) 117 KV S.TRADERS 105 147.900 147 800  1383.00 20454570 2064 .13 1867.05 415,39 203934.00 NST TRADERS 11270 CS/10678/536/201
7
128 ANGEL SP!CES 5} 334.000 0.000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 g.00 0
137 PANIKULANGARA SPICES 106 126300 126.300 140850 178019.85 1789.23 1802.83 362.08 177761.00 SHREE THARIKA 11278 CS&/12357/378/201
SPICES 7
142 A SHIHABUDHEEN 100 103.200 103.200  1355.00 1308836.00 1416.65 1829.25 285.09 139963.00 SRTALAMU TRADERS 11273 SBL:10958/583
143 ROYAL GREEN SPICES 107 16.800 18,300  1280.00 21504.00 232.32 1728.00 48.75 22¢53.00 PERFECT CARDAMOM 17271 CS/P468/372/201
& SPICES 7
MKTR AN BT 1T
146 ANGEL SPICES 103 464 600 464600 183200 851147.20 8536.20 247320 1717.82 843366.00 VISHAKAN TRADERS 11262 CS/B969/178/201
7
153 VAZHAKATTU SPICES 108 54 700 54700 1390.00 76033.00 77910 1876.50 156.79 7687400 NST TRADERS 11270 CSMOB78/536/201
7
155 PANIKULANGARA SPICES 106 261.900 261.900 1339.00 350684.10 3524.92 1807 65 709.35 348258 00 A SHIHABUDHEEN L0 SBL:C.5 /848211
112017
160 A SHIHABUDHEEN 100 77.500 77.500 1455.00 112762.50 1147 .27 1964.25 230.88 11334800 NST TRADERS ¥270 CS8M0B78/536/201
161 A SHIHABUDHEEN 100 134.500 134 500  1355.00 182247.50 1840.77 1829.25 370.44 181865.00 SRiALAMU TRADERS 1273 SBL.10958/583
162 A.SHIHABUDHEEN 100 32.800 32900 1212.00 39874.80 415.11 1636.20 83.54 41012.00 ANKIT SPICES 11267 C.5./10721/031:20
17
183 ANGEL SPICES 0 195.900 0‘0.00 0.00 060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Sub Towa! 3674.400 3144.500 4570902.75 4614472 43567.88 8286.1§ 4559041.00
p
PARTICULARS OF PLANTERS
1 MANQJ 1385 B7 900 87.900  1448.00 127275.20 1292 34 1954 .80 26007 127667.00 SUREN AGENCY 11272 C8/52786/37/2014
2 RAMARAJ 1321 67.400 67.400 13B4.00 93281.60 851.50 1868 40 19148 93896.00 AKKARAYIL TRADING L1102 SBL.736
COMPANY
27 Joy 1364 195.600 185600 1410.00 275796.00 2777.00 1803.50 558.84 274333.00 Akkarayil Spices L/100 SBL 573
Agencies

39 OMANAXKUTTAN 1371 217.400 217.400 141000 306534.00 3084 38 1903 50 620.70 304698.00 S & B SPICES L/105 SBL
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Greenhouse Cardamom Niktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Carcamom Aucticoneer
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1319
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1367

1368

1365

1328

1330

1334

1343

1392

1399

1391

1377

1363

256.300

142.700

47 160

138400

B84 300

97.800

97.800

210.700

184300

101.600

29.300

112 800

113.800

187.800

64.500

260.500

103.600

256.300

142.700

47.100

138.400

84.300

97.800

97 800

210.700

194.300

101.600

29.300

112.600

113.800

187,800

64 500

260,500

103.600

1417.50

1429.00

1389.00

1475.00

1370.00

1389.00

1318.00

1748.00

1371.00

1402.00

1488.00

1431.00

1414.00

1428.00

1444.00

1387.00

1414.00

35330525
203918.30

65892.90
206615.00
115481 .00
138622.20
128900.40
368303.50
266385,30
14244320

43012 .40
16113060
160913.20
268178.40

93138.00
361313.50

14649040

366219

2058.47

877.82

2076.06

1173.41

1387.11

1306.80

3708.63

2682.36

1443.35

44994

1630.62

1628.22

2701.08

930.87

3631.88

1483.99

Fulivarnmata, Icdukki Dist,
Kerala, india, Pin:6385% %1%
FhABG8. 27002, 27026
Ermvail; greenhouse cardamomdadnestproup.net

1913.63

192915

1888.65

198125

1848.50

1888.685

1779.30

2359.80

1850.85

1882.70

1981.80

1931.85

1908 .90

1927.80

1949 40

1872.45

1908.90

734.97

41425

136.40

41779

235614

279.14

262.98

745.92

539.80

290.46

80.55

328.15

32768

543.56

191.35

730.88

298.64

360791.00

203352.00

86960.00

205089.00

115917.00

137029.00

129095.00

366169.00

264984.00

142586.00

44449 00

16108500

160848.00

266832.00

93934.00

358783.00

14660000

NST TRADERS

SARA PLANTATIONS

A.SHIHABUDHEEN

SARA PLANTATIONS

NAVKAR CARDAMOMS

A SHIHABUDHEEN

A SHIHABUDHEEN

ANKIT SPICES

A SHIHABUDHEEN

VAYALIL SPICES

NST TRADERS

5 &B SPICES

AKKARAYIL TRADING

COMPANY

NAVKAR CARDAMOMS

NST TRADERS

SRIRATNA EXPORTS

SRI RATNA EXPORTS

LSS B
GST ATATE CODE
SR

- B UT R ST TP & Y B Y

2z

OV & EER APt

1270

/1276

LM101

W2re

11269

Lt

Lot

1260

L1101

LiT03

1270

L1105

Loz

268

V270

11266

11266

CSri0678/536/201
7

SBL:S1818

SBL:C 8/5482M
112017
SBL:S1818
CS5M2487/388/201

7

SBL:C.S./5482/11
172017

SBL:C.8./5482/11
112017

C.§.410721/031/20
17

SBLC 5./5482/11
1207

SBL:V8gs
C8M0678/636/201
7

SBL
SBL 736

C5/12487/388/21

i

CS/10678/536/201
7

CSM2015/304:201

f

CS/120157304/201

i
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Greenhouse Cardamom Mktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Carclamoimn Avctioneer

1366
1351
13586
1352
1327
1329
1340
1320
1388
1387
1325
1322
1374
1376
1382
i350

1357

164,500

283.200

130.200

260.200

138.400

228.000

168.500

108.200

151.300

80.700

176.200

176.600

313.300

226.000

25.500

238.400

180.200

164.500

283.200

130.200

280,200

138.400

228.000

165,500

108.200

151.300

80.700

175200

176.600

313.300

228.000

25.500

238.400

180200

1452.00

1519.00

1411.00

1414.00

1442.00

138050

1372.00

1468.00

1408.00

1454.00

1302.00

142300

1366.00

1432.00

1435.50

1511.00

1418.00

238854.00

430180.80

18371220

38702280

199572.80

317034 .00

231182.00

158837.60

21303040

117337.80

22941240

251301 80

427967 B0

323632.00

38605.25

360222.40

255523 60

2408.14

4322 31

1856.17

3698.32

2015.20

315911

2330.34

180819

2149 31

1193.01

2311 70

2532.23

4729812

3255.55

385 43

3622.82

2574.38

Fulivanmala, tdukks st
Kerala, india, Pimn:gs35 515
ChOABGR-27002%, 2700246
Ernail: preenhouse.cardarmom @@ nestgroup.net

196020

2050.685

1604.85

1908.90

1946.70

1877 18

1852.20

1981.80

1900 80

1862.90

1767 70

1921.05

184410

163320

1937.83

2039.85

1914.30

454 81

860 82

373.54

744.25

405 54

641.78

468.96

32363

432.53

240.08

465,21

509.59

864.95

655.17

77 58

728.02

518.07

237894 .00

426991.00

183367.00

365347.00

199076.00

31504400

230208.00

158870.00

212326 .00

117854 00

228368.00

250153.00

424501.00

321618.00

38075.00

357870.00

254317 00

SUREN AGENCY

AKKARAYIL TRADING

COMPANY

KANPUR

SHIVASANKAR SPICES

KANPUR

SHIVASANKAR SPICES

SUREN AGENCY

KANPUR

SHIVASANKAR SPICES

A SHIHABUDHEEN

RAHMANIA TRADERS

KANPUR

SHIVASANKAR SPICES

AKKARAYIL TRADING

COMPANY

SRI MEENAKSHI
TRADERS

AKKARAYIL TRADING

COMPANY

A SHIHABUDHEEN

SHREE THARIKA
SPICES

SRIRATNA EXPORTS

SRt RATNA EXPORTS

YOGAM AGENCIES

1272

L1102

V267

267

11272

¥267

L1101

L/104

11267

L1102

V275

Li1g2

L/101

11278

1266

286

28

CS/82786/31/2014
SBL738

C5M1724/4131201
7

CS/11724/413/201
7

C5/52786/31/2014
CSM11724/1413/1201
7

SBL.C.$./5482/11
/2017

SBL:C.511839/13
2/2017

CSM1724413:201
7

SBL736

SBL APPL
SBL:736
SBL.C.S5./8482:11

12017

C&/12367/378/201

7

CSr12015/304/201
7

C5/M2015/30472C°
7

SBLAFPPL
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Greenhouse Cardamom NMktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Cardarmorrm Auctioneeaery

1332

1333

1337

1338

1344

1397

1386

1396

1318

1379

1375

1359

1353

1358

1373

13

1345

94.400
51.300
104.300
65.300
138.800
53.300
154.100
120.200
264.600
265.800
291.500
11.600
170.400
173.800
185.100
179.400

184.700

94.400

51.300

104 300

65.300

138.800

53.300

154.100

120.200

264.600

265.800

291,500

11.600

170.400

173.800

185.100

179 400

184.700

1432.00

145200

1387.00

1335.00

1346.00

1340.00

1404.00

1402.00

1542.00

1466.00

1403.50

1738.00

148500

1426.00

1424.00

1404.00

1348.00

135180.80

7448760

144664.10

87175.50

186824 .80

71422.00

216356.40

168520.40

408013.20

389662 80

408120.25

20160.80

253044 00

247838.80

263582.40

251877.60

248875.60

1371.14

764.48

1465.37

889.78

1886.42

732.31

2182.52

170413

4100.95

391642

411015

22507

2550.49

2497 &4

2655.06

2537.73

2507 85

Syiiyanmala, ldukki Dist,
Kerala, India, Pin:e85 515
Fhi0A8G8-27002%, 270026
Ermail: greenhouse . cardarmomd nestgroup.net

1933.20

1960.20

1872.45

180225

1817.10

1809.00

189540

1892.70

2081.70

187910

1894.73

2346.30

2004.73

1925.10

1922 .40

1885.40

1819.80

275.93

153.84

294.89

179.06

379.62

147.37

43921

342.94

825.27

788.14

B27 13

4529

513.26

502.62

534.30

51069

50470

136452.00

7552100

144760.00

8789¢.00

186355.00

72343.00

215606 .00

168347.00

405123.00

386893.00

406032.00

22235.00

251957.00

245673600

262285.00

250696.00

247755.00

VISHAKAN TRADERS
SARA PLANTATIONS
KANPUR

SHIVASANKAR SPICES

Akkarayil Spices
Agencies

Akkarayil Spices
Agencies

Akkarayil Spices
Agencies

KANPUR
SHIVASANKAR SPICES

SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS
RAHMANIA TRADERS
NAVKAR CARDAMOMS
K V.SPICES

SUREN AGENCY
BOSE SPICES
SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SRI RATNA EXPORTS

SRIMEENAKSH!
TRADERS

«-\

FradllleRslNEs

11262

V278

7267

L1100

L1100

L1100

267

Vz7a

274

Li104

11269

11268

V272

11263

We74

256

1275

C5/B969/178/201
7

5BL:51918

C8/11724/413/201
7

SBL.573
SBL:E73
SBLI573

CSM1724/413/201
7

CS/1362/0003/201
8

€5/1362/0003/204
8

SBL.C.85/11839/13
272017

CS/12487/388/201

7

CSM0819/5168/201
-

C8/52788/31/2014
SBL.C.5./11899/2
69/2017

CSM362/0003201
8

£5/12015/304/201
7

SBLAPPL
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Greenhouse Cardamom Iviktg. India Pvt. Ltd.

Carclamom Auctioneaoy

Pulivanmala, Idakki [Dist.
Kerala, India, Pinag8s 515

PhiQARGHE-27002%, 270026

Errrail: greenhouse.cardamomad nestgraup.net
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120 ARUN BABU 1342 193.400 192400 1384.00 2637497.60 2656.38 1841.40 534,57 262418.00 VAYALIL SPICES L/103 SBLV8os
121 JOSEPH AUGUSTINE 1384 188.500 188.500 142400 268424.00 2703.46 1922.40 544 04 267069.00 KANPUR 11287 CSM1724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
122 BIJU JOSEPH 1394 168.800 168.800  1311.00 222738.90 224509 1768.85 451.80 221787.00 A SHIHABUDHEEN L/t SBL.C.S./8482/11
12017
123 MANOJ GEORGE 1400 190.000 190.000  1434.00 . 272460.00 2743.98 1935.90 556220 271069.00 SHREE TRADERS /264 CS5/12623/414/201
7
124 JOSEP.J 1323 247.000 247000 144500 357556.00 3598.11 1954 80 72368 355250.00 SUDALAIMUTHU V274 C8/1362/0003/201
EXPORTERS 8
125 JINS 1324 184.000 184000 1331.00 244904.00 2467.01 1796.85 496 46 243710.00 SRIMEENAKSHI W2rs SBLAPPL
TRADERS
126 JINS 1326 43.700 43700 143550 62731.35 646 69 193792 13014 63885.00 S & B SPICES L/105 SBL
127 K.P.SHIBU 1378 216.500 216500  1497.00 306780.50 308663 1912.95 821,21 304951.00 KANPUR V287 C8M1724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
128 SOLLY JOSEPH 1380 220.700 220700 1432.00 316042.40 3179.76 1933.20 639 89 314120.00 ROYAL GREEN SPICES L/106 SBLR1363
130 SIVARAJ 1348 150.800 150.800 147200 221977.60 2239.65 1987.20 450.71 221249.00 S.R.M TRADERS V277 C8/10038/161:201
7
131 GANESAN VELUNADAR 1347 118.100 119100  1416.00 16864560 1705.57 1911.60 34323 168489.00 SHREE THARIKA 1278 CSAM2367/378/207
SPICES 7
132 RAVIRAJA 1348 232,900 232,900 142700 33234830 3342.75 1926.45 67269 330222.00 KANPUR 11267 CS/11724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
138 ARUN BABU 1341 251.500 251.500 134200 337513.00 3383.25 1811.70 682 86 335210.00 SRIMEENAKSHI Y275 SBLAPPL
TRADERS
139 BUU JOSEPH 1388 108.300 108300 134400 145585 20 1473.70 1814.40 298 57 145583.00 SHREE THARIKA 1278 C8M2357i378/20%
SPICES 7
141 MIN{MOL 1383 159.500 158500 1383.50 22226325 2241.44 1881.23 45107 221426.00 KAASH! IMPEX 1285 C SIT1BZ7I084/20
17
144 AMARTIN 1381 148.200 148.200 1318.00 195327 .60 1971.07 1779.30 396.66 194718.00 SRIMEENAKSHI H275 SBLAPPL
. TRADERS

145 LILLY SOLY 1361 . 217.100 217.100 1424.00 309150.40 3110.73 1822.40 626.00 307301.00 ROYAL GREEN SPICES L1068 SBL:R1363



Greenhouse Cardamom Iiktg. India Pvt. Ltd. - Z. 0 0000w

Cardamom Auctioneer - pas  SabDoos2?sao:
Pulivanmala, Idukki Dist,
Kerala, india, Pin:gd8s 515
PhAKRGE-27002%, 2700246
Ermail: greenhouse . cardarmomidd nestgroup. ret

it

P 147 PRABHAKARAN 1362 111.10C 111.90C 140350 155928.85 1578.24 189473 317.60 155810.00 KAASHI IMPEX 11265 C.§/11827/094/20
17
148 SIVARAJ 1349 230.600 230600 144500 333447 .60 3354.00 195210 57498 331333.00 SHREE TRADERS 11264 C8N2623/414/201
7
150 MALINI 1354 87.700 87.700 1402.50 1229%9.25 1248.93 1893.38 251.33 123378.00 KAASH! IMPEX 11265 C.8/11827/054/20
17
154 IBRAHIM MEERAN 1339 127.000 127000 133500 169545.00 1713.47 : 1802.25 344.82 169270.00 Akkarayil Spices L1100 SBL:5T3
Agencies
159 V.C.JOSE 1393 47.000 47.000 1343.00 63121.00 549.34 1813.05 130.87 6414700 Akkarayil Spices L1100 SBL:573
Agencies
163 JOY 1369 64.900 54.900 1385.00 88588.50 904,31 184275 181.98 BY335.00 SRIMEENAKSHI 11275 SBLAPPL
TRADERS
164 ELDHOSE SCARIA 1370 164.900 164.900  1486.00 245041.40 247048 2006.10 497.16 244053.00 SARA PLANTATIONS 11276 SBL:S1918
165 OMANAKUTTAN 1372 222700 222700 1352.00 301090.40 3020.15 182520 609 59 299243.00 KANPUR 11267 CS8I11724/413/201
' SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
166 MALINI 1355 118.800 118.800  1400.00 166320.00 1682.10 1880.00 338.51 166170.00 KANPUR 11267 CSi11724/413/201
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
172 JOBIN THOMAS 1335 224600 224600 1394.00 313082.40 3149.74 1881.90 633.85 311156.0C V.V.G SPICES 11279 SBL:1254
173 JAYAKUMAR PILLAI 1336 135.400 135,400  1332.00 180352.80 1821.51 1798.20 366,56 179943.00 SRIMEENAKSHI y275 SBL:APPL
TRADERS
255 MANQJ 1388 99.100 99100  13¢8.00 138541.80 1404.29 1887.30 282 60 138727 00 KANPUR 1267 C8/11724i413/20"
SHIVASANKAR SPICES 7
Sub Total 13045300 13045300 18479765 85 186402.95 160527.19 3781171 18414298.00
Grand Total 16718.700 16180.800 23050668.60 232547 67 204085.07 46797 .89 22973339.00
I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than 1z commission permitted to me/us by the Rules has been accepted by mesus or recelved from  thne swnevs of

cardamom sold in the aucrtion and not I/We have passed on any cardamem or commission te the purchasers.

Signature of




